REAL PROPERTY FILING FEES

Effective date January 1, 2016

*x%x*ALL FEES MUST BE PAID AT TIME OF FILING™***%**

REAL PROPERTY RECORDS (First Page)
Each Additional Page or Attachment

HOSPITAL LIEN

RELEASE OF HOSPITAL LIEN

PLAT — SUBDIVISION MILLAR MAXIMUM 18” X 24”
ASSUMED NAME CERTIFICATE

ABANDONMENT OF ASSUMED NAME

BRANDS

SEARCH - (Criminal, Civil, Probate, etc.)

POST NOTICES

COPIES - per page

CERTIFIED OR EXEMPLIFIED COPIES - per document

COPIES OF PLATS

HENDERSON COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

$ 26.00
$ 4.00

$ 26.00
$ 26.00
$ 10.00
$ 26.00
$ 26.00
$ 26.00
$ 5.00
$ 2.00
$ 1.00
$ 5.00

$ 10.00



